SBSG MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION 2019

Individual Membership £14.00

Household Membership £16.00

YES/NO

Name(s)	
Postal Address	
Email address	
Telephone	

Please tell us where or how you heard about the Sheffield Bird Study Group

.....

Do you agree to Sheffield Bird Study Group treating your membership payment for this and future years as a GiftAid contribution? YES/NO

Are you a basic rate taxpayer?

Either: return this form with your subscription (cheques made payable to "Sheffield Bird Study Group") to: Martin Hodgson, 142 Hangingwater Road, Sheffield S11 7ET **Or:** make an interbank transfer as follows

- 1. Use your bank's Payment of Bills (or similar name) function
- 2. Enter your surname followed by at least one initial as the reference
- Send the payment to: Nat West Bank plc - Sheffield University Branch Sort Code: 60-19-07 Account number: 71107983 Account name: Sheffield Bird Study Group
- 4. Note here the date on which the transfer was successfully made from your bank and return the form to Martin Hodgson at <u>mjhodgson43@btinternet.com</u>. *Martin does not have access to the SBSG bank account, and will treat you as unpaid unless he receives this form*

DateAmount.....

Note: Membership starts from January each year – if you join from October 2019 onwards the application counts for the remainder of 2019 and the whole of 2020, and entitles you to the 2018 Annual Report.

If you <u>are</u> applying from October and wish a copy of the 2017 or an earlier annual report, please let Martin Hodgson know.)